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2661 N. Pearl St. #151

Tacoma, WA 98407

1/2

H= 8' - 8"

Top of Slab to

Top of Footing

60 deg

Wood Framed Wall

Siding

Currently Siding is

about 4'-5'

above footing

6 '

4 '

10'

4500 lb

6300 lb

Very Hard Till - Sandstone-like

Encountered along entire footing

- Easily reached by hand

6 '

4 '

10'

Footing 12-16" thick


